Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
SkyLyter Bullet Series
Architectural PAR38/R40 HID Bullets
APPLICATIONS
•	Safety, Security, Accent Uplighting, Facade, and Landscape Lighting, Flagpoles.
CONSTRUCTION

•	Published one year limited warranty.
04/10
Ordering Guide Example: SL3870MAGRY
Product information is subject to change without notice
2345 Vauxhall Road - P.O. Box 129
Union, NJ  07083
800-334-2212
ExceLine is a Philips group brand
SL 38 70 MA GRY
Prefix Size Wattage Source Finish
SL 38 70
100
150
MA GRY= Wrinkle Gray
BRW= Wrinkle Bronze
BLK= Wrinkle Black
GRW= Wrinkle Green
WHW= Wrinkle White
Accessories
P150A= 120v Light Leveler photocontrol
P150M= 208-277v Light Leveler photocontrol
P150E= 480v Light Leveler photocontrol
P150F= Multi-Tap Light Leveler photocontrol
PAGE 165
SL38 SkyLyter Series
10.1"
25.6cm
6"
15.4cm
5"
12.7cm
5"
12.7cm7"
17.8cm
SL38 SkyLyter Series
10.1"
25.6cm
6"
15.4cm
5"
12.7cm 7"
17.8cm
7"
17.8cm
Vertex™ Accent Series
High-Performance Mini-Flood
Accent Series
04/10
Product information is subject to change without notice
2345 Vauxhall Road - P.O. Box 129
Union, NJ  07083
800-334-2212